
ALOJAMENTO DE AVES 

DATA PRODUTOR ALOJAMENTO 

13/05/2024 CLAUDIR NICOLI AV.01, AV.02 E AV.03 

VALDECIR BAO  

12:30 

16:00 

14/05/2024 RODRIGO KOCHEM AV.01 E AV.02 12:15 

15/05/2024 MAICON GIRARDI  

JOSE HANAUER AV.01 E AV.02 

21:00 

21:40 

16/05/2024 
ARI DE PARIS  21:50 

17/05/2024 

ARIEL LENHARD AV.01 E AV.02 

DARCI SCHELL AV.01 E AV.02 

CARLOS KAPPAUN  

12:10 

14:40 

18:50 

18/05/2024 

GENESIO MACAGNAN AV.01 E AV.02 

CLADIR SPEROTO  

ELODIR PINTO  

LUIS SCHNEIDER  

ARLEI HALBERSTADT  

TESIO HOFLE AV.01 E AV.02 

01:40 

07:00 

08:05 

15:30 

16:20 

19:40 

 


